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Nome
MODESTO
CHACAL
ONIX
FURACAO
EURICO
MISTER BLACK
SNIPER
VAI TE PEGAR
TORNADO
ANJO GABRIEL
BICO DE OURO
TUFAO
PAULISTA
BIZARRO
MOTO SERRA

Anilha
009061
008088
247265
072436
016088
073750
258507
008520
311766
019401
007255
029371
310510
003915
032181

3° TORNEIO INCENTIVO ABC 14/07/2019
ABC - Blumenau

Dono Cidade
SERGIO KUHNEN
WALTER KRUEGER
ADRIANO CONCEICAO
EDILSON VELOSO
ALCIONEI ESSER
CARLOS GONCALVES
DIOGO GASPAR
DIOGO CORREIA
GIOVANI BARBOSA
ANTONIO CARLOS
DIOGO CORREIA
THIAGO MIOJO
FILIPE DOS SANTOS
SEBASTIA SILMAR M.
GILBERTO DA SILVA

10/15 min
0/264
0/107
0/103
0/101
0/79
0/73
0/70
0/62
0/57
0/47
0/37
0/35
0/34
0/23
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